
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028816-2025 

Tender

Corvus Learning Trust ~ IT & Network Support Services
Tender

Corvus Learning Trust

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-028816

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0529cf 

Published 30 May 2025, 2:05pm

Scope 

Description

The Trust is looking for an IT service partner that can not only manage and support the IT
network, both currently and in the future, but that also add value through proactive
recommendations and enhancements that will support Corvus Learning Trust's strategy and
growth. The aim is to support and enhance the current IT provision in schools, both for
academic and administrative purposes. Proven expertise in the proactive development of IT
Systems in an Educational Environment is essential.

See SQ Document for more information.

For more information about this opportunity, please visit the Delta eSourcing portal at:

https://litmustms.co.uk/tenders/UK-UK-Berkshire:-Computer-network-
services./2987DWGYE9

To respond to this opportunity, please click here:

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028816-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028816-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://litmustms.co.uk/tenders/UK-UK-Berkshire:-Computer-network-services./2987DWGYE9
https://litmustms.co.uk/tenders/UK-UK-Berkshire:-Computer-network-services./2987DWGYE9


Page 2 to 6

https://litmustms.co.uk/respond/2987DWGYE9

Total value (estimated)

£875,000 excluding VAT

£875,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2026 to 1 April 2031

5 years, 1 day

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72700000 - Computer network services

Contract locations

UKJ1 - Berkshire, Buckinghamshire and Oxfordshire

https://litmustms.co.uk/respond/2987DWGYE9


Page 3 to 6

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

1 August 2025, 1:00pm

Submission type

Tenders

Tender submission deadline

24 October 2025, 1:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://litmustms.co.uk/respond/2987DWGYE9

https://litmustms.co.uk/respond/2987DWGYE9


Page 4 to 6

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

15 December 2025

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Criterion 2 Quality 70%
Criterion 1 Price 30%

Other information 

Applicable trade agreements

Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

Comprehensive and Progressive Agreement for Trans-Pacific Partnership
(CPTPP)



Page 5 to 6

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Competitive flexible procedure

Competitive flexible procedure description

Participation and Written Tender Stage - suppliers must meet the conditions of participation
set out in this Tender Notice to advance to the tender stage of the competition and also
submit a signed Non-Disclosure Agreement. Tenders will only be marked if an overall
combined score of 75% or more has been achieved on the Technical and Professional Ability
section and additional question 8.2, 8.3 and 8.4.

The full tender documentation will be issued along with the SQ document and contract
notice on the date specified within the timelines

Contracting authority 

Corvus Learning Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYRY-5751-XYBX



Page 6 to 6

Sandhurst School, Owlsmoor Road, Sandhurst

Berkshire

GU47 0SD

United Kingdom

Telephone: 01276 673896

Email: tenders@litmuspartnership.co.uk

Region: UKJ11 - Berkshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:tenders@litmuspartnership.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Submission type
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Applicable trade agreements
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Competitive flexible procedure description

	Contracting authority
	Corvus Learning Trust


		2025-06-08T11:01:48+0100
	TCPDF




